MOORLANDS

COLLEGE

Conference Centre Charges - 22 / 23

(July 2022 to June 2023)

Adult
Residential Facilities
Full Board
Week £342
Mon - Fri £214
Weekend £123
Half Board
Week £290
Mon - Fri £179
Weekend £106
Bed & Breakfast
Week £205
Mon - Fri £131
Weekend £82

Camping FacilitieSonly as part of a residential group)
Full Board

Week

Mon - Fri

Weekend

Half Board

Week

Mon - Fri

Weekend

Bed & Breakfast

Week

Mon - Fri

Weekend

Residential Extras

Day Visitors (including 2 meals)
Extra Meals

Bed linen (does notinclude a towel)
Electric Piano

PA Equipment

Photocopies

Laundry

Room Hire

Small Room: Seminar Rooms/Staff Room

Large Room: Lecture Rooms

Wessex Auditorium/Community Hub

Sports Hall (subject to availability)

Room Hire Extras

Lunch (2 course) - limited availability

Sandwich Lunch (selection of sandwiches, crisps, fruit etc)
Tea/Coffee/Fruit Tea & Biscuits (for 3 drink breaks)

Week: Saturday afternoon - Saturday morning
Monday - Friday: Monday morning - Friday morning
Weekend Friday evening - Sunday afternoon

There is no charge for children under 4 years

£271
£160
£80

£219
£125
£62

£128
£76
£38

£20
£12
£12 per set
£25 per day
Ask for details
10p per A4 copy B&W

Youth
(age 11-16)

£271
£173
£103

£228
£144
£89

£163
£107
£70

£215
£127
£63

£173
£98
£49

£103
£61
£31

£15
£8.50

Child
(age 4-10)

£204
£133
£83

£175
£114
£73

£125
£85
£59

£164
£96
£48

£134
£76
£38

£81
£48
£24

£10
£6.50

£4 per load (using washing machine & dryer. Includes soap powder

1/2 Day
£65
£100
£150
£25p/h

£12 adult
£6.50 per person
£5 per person

Full Day
£100
£150
£200

£80

£8.50 youth

Weekend
£150
£200
£300
£150

£6.50 child

Full Board: Evening meal first night; breakfast, lunch & dinner on extra nights; breakfast & lunch on day of departure
Half Board: Evening meal first night; breakfast & dinner on extra nights; breakfast day of departure

Bed & Breakfast: Breakfast only

Week
£250
£400
£600
£250

Groups hiring residential centre will have use of the hub and lounges. Use of other rooms are charged at the relevant room hire rate

Auditorium Rates include use of PA equipment

If groups wanting to use the full size of the auditorium there is an extra £30 charge on the hire rates
On day of departure please vacate bedrooms at the latest by 10am
We are currently unable to accept bookings for self catered groups



