

Conference Centre Charges - 22 / 23

(July 2022 to June 2023)

	Adult	Youth	Child	
Residential Facilities		(age 11-16)	(age 4-10)	
Full Board				
Week	£ 342	£ 271	£204	
Mon - Fri	£ 214	£ 173	£133	
Weekend	£ 123	£103	£ 83	
HalfBoard				
Week	£ 290	£228	£ 175	
Mon - Fri	£ 179	£144	£ 114	
Weekend	£106	£ 89	£ 73	
Bed & Breakfast				
Week	£ 205	£ 163	£ 125	
Mon - Fri	£ 131	£107	£ 85	
Weekend	£ 82	£ 70	£59	
Camping Facilities (only as part of a residential group)				
Full Board				
Week	£ 271	£ 215	£164	
Mon - Fri	£ 160	£127	£96	
Weekend	£ 80	£ 63	£ 48	
HalfBoard				
Week	£ 219	£ 173	£134	
Mon - Fri	£ 125	£ 98	£ 76	
Weekend	£ 62	£ 49	£ 38	
Bed & Breakfast				
Week	£ 128	£103	£ 81	
Mon - Fri	£ 76	£ 61	£ 48	
Weekend	£ 38	£ 31	£24	
Residential Extras				
Day Visitors (including 2 meals)	£20	£ 15	£10	
Extra Meals	£12	£ 8.50	£6.50	
Bed linen (does not include a towel)	£12 per set			
Electric Piano	£25 per day			
PA Equipment	Ask for details			
Photocopies	10p per A4 copy B&W			
Laundry	$\pounds 4\mathrm{per}$ load (using washing machine & dryer. Includes so ap powder			
Room Hire	1/2 Day	Full Day	Weekend	w

Room Hire	1/2 Day	Full Day	Weekend	Week
Small Room: Seminar Rooms/Staff Room	£65	£100	£150	£250
Large Room: Lecture Rooms	£100	£150	£200	£400
Wessex Auditorium/Community Hub	£150	£200	£300	£600
Sports Hall (subject to availability)	£25 p/h	£80	£150	£250
Room Hire Extras				
Lunch (2 course) - limited availability	£12 adult	£8.50 youth	£6.50 child	
Sandwich Lunch (selection of sandwiches, crisps, fruit etc)	£6.50 per person			
Tea/Coffee/Fruit Tea & Biscuits (for 3 drink breaks)	£5 per person			

Week: Saturday afternoon - Saturday morning

Monday - Friday: Monday morning - Friday morning

Weekend Friday evening - Sunday afternoon

There is no charge for children under 4 years

Full Board: Evening meal first night; breakfast, lunch & dinner on extra nights; breakfast & lunch on day of departure

Half Board: Evening meal first night; breakfast & dinner on extra nights; breakfast day of departure

Bed & Breakfast: Breakfast only

Groups hiring residential centre will have use of the hub and lounges. Use of other rooms are charged at the relevant room hire rate Auditorium Rates include use of PA equipment

If groups wanting to use the full size of the auditorium there is an extra £30 charge on the hire rates

On day of departure please vacate bedrooms at the latest by 10am

We are currently unable to accept bookings for self catered groups